

HDMI Fiber

SMART CCTV, AV, NETWORK CABLING SYSTEM SOLUTION



Dongle Type HDMI over Fiber Optic Extender		
HE01F-4K	4K30Hz HDMI Fiber Extender 1KM/Single Mode, 300M/Multimode	







HDMI with USB Keyboard Mouse over Fiber Optic Extender			
	4K60Hz HDMI & USB/IR/RS232 KVM Fiber Optic Extender		
HE01F-4K6G-KS	include 2 x SFP+ 10G 2KM Single Mode Fiber		
	4K60Hz HDMI & USB/IR/RS232 KVM Fiber Optic Extender		
HE01F-4K6G-KM	include 2 x SFP+ 10G 300M Multimode Fiber Module		



HE01F-4K6G 4K 60Hz HDMI & IR/RS232/USB Fiber Extender

To extend 4K 60Hz HDMI signal with IR/RS232/USB over fiber optic.

- Support HDMI 2.0/HDCP 2.2.
- IR/RS232/USB function selection.
- Support USB keyboard mouse.
- Support Bi-directional IR, Bi-directional RS232

[Specification]

Module: SFP+10 Gbps Module Max transmission distance: 60 KM

Max supported resolution: 4K 60Hz 4:4:4 8 bit HDR Audio format: up to LPCM7.1@192KHz. Dolby TrueHD





HDMI & USB 2.0 with IR/RS232/Audio over Fiber Optic Extender		
	4K30Hz HDMI USB/Audio/RS232/IR Fiber Extender	
HKM01-4K-KS	include 2 x SFP 20KM Single Mode Fiber Module	
	4K30Hz HDMI USB/Audio/RS232/IR Fiber Extender	
HKM01-4K-KM	include 2 x SFP 550M Multimode Fiber Module	





HKM01-4K 4K HDMI USB/Audio/RS232/IR CAT5e KVM Extender

To extend HDMI, RS232, IR and USB analog audio signals over one CAT5e cable.

- Transmitter unit Built-in HDMI loop out.
- Receiver unit built-in USB 2.0 port x 4 for extending USB peripheral device.
- HDMI 1.4b and HDCP compliant.
- Support Bi-Directional analog audio transmission, and one directional IR transmission.
- Support SFP for longer distance.





HKM01T-4K

HKM01R-4K

Built in audio embedded and audio extractor. (It also could do cat5e/6 at 140M)
That we sell them could be for IT/KVM as well as AV application who need use Analog audio input/output.





SC&T



Thank You